



In Business Since 1971 • Lifetime Guarantee On Repairs

Another great way to raise funds for your group or team. Add this to your next fundraiser.

Rosemont Auto Body would like to invite you and your group or team to participate in our customer fundraiser referral program.

Any referral sent to Rosemont Auto Body coming from your group that requires collision or hail damage repair qualifies your organization for a check equal to 3% of the final repair bill.* The qualifying check will be mailed upon completion of the repairs and made payable to the organization or team you have specified on the attached form.

There are no costs involved in participating. Simply fill out the form below with your organization and contact information and return the completed form to Rosemont Auto Body. Once approved, we will send you a supply of customized handouts designed to promote your fundraising program.

For more details, visit our website at www.rosemontautobody.com	f y	

	ont Auto Body, 1614 E. Oakton Street, Des Plaine	
Group Name:	Contact Name:	
Make Check Payable To:	(IF DIFFERENT THAN GROUP NAME)	
City:		Zip:
Brief Description of Group:		